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Braytron

Opste karakteristike

Broj modela

Grupa proizvoda
Podgrupa proizvoda
Zidna

Boja kucista

Dimensions & Weight

Tezina

BP16-99060
Unutra$nja rasvjeta
Dodaci

Dijelovi za visilice

Silver

200 gr

Tehnicki list proizvoda

Elektricne karakteristike

Materijal

Radna temperatura

Informacije o pakovanju

Neto tezina

Bruto tezina

KOM/PAK

Duzina

Sirina

Visina

EAN (Evropski broj artikla)

BRAYTRON SRL
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Metal
-20C+40C

20,00 kgs

20,30 kgs

100 pcs

625 mm

235 mm

200 mm
5949097722226
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